© Global Mask International, SL    info@global-mask.com  T. (+34) 931 130 750
Polyimide Tape
High temperature Powder Coating, SMT. Insulation Grade H. High dielectric Strength. No
residue after removing. Customized width from 5 mm to 500 mm. 260º
Part number Wide (mm) Length (m/roll) m2/roll
KPT10MM 10 33 0,3
KPT15MM 15 33 0,5
KPT20MM 20 33 0,7
KPT25MM 25 33 0,8
KPT30MM 30 33 1,0
KPT35MM 35 33 1,2
KPT40MM 40 33 1,3
KPT45MM 45 33 1,5
KPT50MM 50 33 1,7
KPT55MM 55 33 1,8
KPT60MM 60 33 2,0
KPT70MM 70 33 2,3
KPT80MM 80 33 2,6